



Policies & Fees 

In addition to all posted policies and fees in the RVshare rental agreements, the 
following policies and fees apply. 

Fee Policy Notes

$0.45/mi Mileage Overage
This rental includes 120 miles per day. Unless 
otherwise noted, additional miles are charged the 
mileage overage fee.

$6/gal Fuel 
It is the responsibility of the renter to return the fuel 
tank with the same level of fuel with which they were 
provided.

$30 Dumping Unless otherwise noted, the renter is responsible for 
dumping the waste water tanks.

$50,


$50/hour,


$215+

Late Fees

The return time for this vehicle is 12pm.


If expressly agreed upon in advance with the host, the 
return time may be extended for a $50 fee.


If vehicle is returned late, without prior host 
authorization, a fee of $50/hr will be accrued.


If the late return interferes with another booking, the full 
nightly rate of $215 will be charged for each 8 hour 
period the vehicle is late + a $100 administrative fee.

$50-100+ Excessive Dirtiness 
or Misuse

Standard cleaning is included in each rental. If the 
vehicle is returned with bacon grease or other 
inappropriate substances poured down the drain, 
soiled by excessive sand, mud, spills, residue, 
upholstery stains, odors, etc., an additional cleaning 
fee may apply.

TBD Damaged / Missing 
Items

Items damaged or missing at the end of rental are the 
responsibility of the renter to cover cost of repair or 
replacement.

$300 Non-Smoking Policy Smoking is not allowed inside the van. Violation of this 
policy will result in a fee.


